
WEEK DATE TIME LOCATION HOME TEAM VISITING TEAM
1 Sat 09-Sep 9:00 AM KELLAM HIGH SCHOOL Great Neck Larkspur-Salem
1 Sat 09-Sep 10:15 AM KELLAM HIGH SCHOOL West Kempsville Bayside

Field Prep Clean Up

2 Sat 16-Sep 9:00 AM Great Neck MS Larkspur-Salem Bayside
2 Sat 16-Sep 10:15 AM Great Neck MS Courthouse West Kempsville

Field Prep Clean Up

3 Sat 23-Sep 11:30 AM Rain Out Great Neck Courthouse
3 Sat 23-Sep 12:45 PM Rain Out West Kempsville Larkspur-Salem

Field Prep Clean Up

4 Sat 30-Sep 10:15 AM PA Annex  Stadium Great Neck West Kempsville
4 Sat 30-Sep 11:30 AM PA Annex  Stadium Courthouse Bayside

Field Prep Clean Up

3 Mk Up Thu 05-Oct 6:30 PM Great Neck MS Great Neck Courthouse
3 Mk Up Thu 05-Oct 7:45 PM Great Neck MS West Kempsville Larkspur-Salem

Field Prep Clean Up

5 Sat 07-Oct 9:00 AM PA Annex  Stadium Larkspur-Salem Courthouse
5 Sat 07-Oct 10:15 AM PA Annex  Stadium Bayside Great Neck

Field Prep Clean Up

6 Sat 14-Oct 11:30 AM PA Annex  Stadium Larkspur-Salem Great Neck
6 Sat 14-Oct 12:45 PM PA Annex  Stadium Bayside West Kempsville

Field Prep Clean Up

7 Wed 18-Oct 6:30 PM Great Neck MS Bayside Larkspur-Salem
7 Wed 18-Oct 7:45 PM Great Neck MS West Kempsville Courthouse

Field Prep Clean Up

8 Sat 21-Oct 9:00 AM PA Annex  Stadium Larkspur-Salem West Kempsville
8 Sat 21-Oct 10:15 AM PA Annex  Stadium Courthouse Great Neck

Field Prep Clean Up

9 Sat 28-Oct 11:30 AM PA Annex  Stadium West Kempsville Great Neck
9 Sat 28-Oct 12:45 PM PA Annex  Stadium Bayside Courthouse

Field Prep Clean Up

10 Sat 04-Nov 9:00 AM PA Annex  Stadium Great Neck Bayside
10 Sat 04-Nov 10:15 AM PA Annex  Stadium Courthouse Larkspur-Salem

Field Prep Clean Up

Playoffs Sat 11-Nov 11:30 AM PA Annex  Stadium 1 Seed 4 Seed
Playoffs Sat 11-Nov 12:45 PM PA Annex  Stadium 2 Seed 3 Seed

Field Prep Clean Up

Champion Sat 18-Nov 12 noon KELLAM HS TBD TBD
Field Prep Clean Up

Bye - Great Neck

Bye - Larkspur-Salem

Bye - West Kempsville
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Bye - Courthouse

Bye - Larkspur-Salem

Bye - Bayside

Bye - Courthouse

Bye - Bayside

Bye - Bayside

Bye - Great Neck

Bye - West Kempsville


